## PI1000037577

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  Replacement Should  house Cited persuant to  607,1403, not bord401
dec 11/6/17





500304247615

10/10/17--01013--02∮ •**\***85.00

OLAISION OL COMBORATION

NOV 0 6 2017 D CUSHING



## **COVER LETTER**

10: Amendment Se	etion			- 1
Division of Cor	porations			
SUBJECT: Maxim Constru	ction Group, Corp.			
DOCUMENT NUMBER				-
The enclosed Articles of	Dissolution and t	fee are submitted for fili	ng.	
Please return all correspon	idence concernin	g this matter to the follo	wing:	
Maxim Sadik				
	(Name of	Contact Person)		
	(Fir	n/Company)	<u> </u>	17 0
1631 N 74th Terrace				7 007 10
	(A	ddress)		0 4 H 10: 40
Hollywood, FL 33024				흥
	(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)		5
For further information co	ncerning this ma	tter, please call:		
Maxim Sadik		at ( <sup>954-260-2672</sup>	:	
(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Nui	mber)
Enclosed is a check for the	following amou	nt:		
■ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43. Certi	75 Filing Fee & ficate of Status	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRE Amendment Section Division of Corpo. P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32	n rations	Amo Divi Clift 2661	endment Section sion of Corporations on Building Executive Center Circle shassee, FL 32301	



October 10, 2017

MAXIM SADIK 1631 N 74 TERR HOLLYWOOD, FL 33024

SUBJECT: MAXIM CONSTRUCTION GROUP, CORP.

Ref. Number: P11000037577

We have received your document for MAXIM CONSTRUCTION GROUP, CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

This corporation was voluntary dissolved on 09/09/16.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 517A00020431

www.sunbiz.org

DO DOV GOOD WILL DI 11 000

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

	Its last Director				
	Maxim Sadik  (Typed or printed name of person signing)				
,	Signature:  (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)				
	N/A (voting group)				
	The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by	17 OCT TO AMID: 40			
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:	O AM			
	☐ Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.	7 001 10			
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for disswas sufficient for approval.	solution			
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)				
	(no more than 90 days after dissolution file date Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	) is date wi			
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable: September 9, 2016				
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: September 8, 2016				
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known):				
FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State  Maxim Construction Group, Corp.				
	1				

the wrong form was previously filed in September 2016.